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Resultat SM 5 Karlskoga

Forare

Daniel Blomgvist
Michael Landrud
Simon Gustavsson
Hampus Persson
Pontus Sandberg
Bjorn Lundmark
Peter Persson

Mats Augustinsson
Evelina Persson

. Per Andersson

. Uffe Karlsson

. Christer Blixt

. Patrik Wargh

. Robin Lundmark

Klubb

Team?21
Karlskoga
AMK
Karlskoga
Malmo
Karlskoga
Karlskoga
Bjérke
Karlskoga
Boxholm
AMK

GO 69
Karlskoga
Karlskoga

Kwval

4.675
4.831
4.859
5.244
4.876
5.117
5.072
5.402
4.859
5.770
5.523
5.217
4.885
5.561

Resultat

44437
437.23
429.23
427.05
416.77
401.17
397.03
381.35
373.81
365.50
364.70
360.62
355.80
338.06

Heat Poéng

P> W>W>T > > >

30+3
27+2
25+1
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



Resultat SM 6 Karlskoga

Pos Forare Klubb Kval Resultat Heat Poidng
1. Daniel Blomqvist Team?21 4.571 473.91 A 30+3
2. Michael Landrud  Karlskoga 4.611 464.15 A 2742
3. Simon Gustavsson AMK 4.622 455.07 A 25+1
4. Pontus Sandberg Malmo 4.713 427.35 A 23
5. Evelina Persson Karlskoga 4.583 404.19 A 21
6. Hampus Persson Karlskoga 4.874 401.65 B 20
7. Mats Augustinsson Bjirke 5.347 397.89 B 19
8. Per Andersson Boxholm 5.323 391.16 B 18
9. Peter Persson Karlskoga 4.909 387.07 B 17
10. Uffe Karlsson AMK 6.003 38599 B 16
11. Christer Blixt GO 69 5.255 369.54 B 15
12. Patrik Wargh Karlskoga 4.793 128 A 14



